Made in the USA
- �Instant vacuum, leak or
pressure test connections�
- Improve part throughput &
  reduce test connection time
- �Reliable leak tight, uniform
connections to a variety of

to a variety of tube profiles. The JXL
connectors are ideal for sophisticated, high
pressure testing applications that require an
external seal.
Straight Expanded
Bores Swaged
JNL0 and JNL1
Part
Number
Tube Size
(+0.010”/-0.010”)
Flow
Diameter
Main Seals
Package (5)
JNL0-0375H 0.375” 0.11”
(2.8)
SN0-0375H
JNL0-0500H 0.500” SN0-0500H
JNL1-0590 0.590”
0.17”
(4.3)
SN1-0590
JNL1-0625 0.625” SN1-0625
JNL1-0750 0.750” SN1-0750
JNL1-0785 0.785” SN1-0785
JNL1-0875 0.875” SN1-0875
JNL2
Part
Number
Tube Size
(+0.030”/-0.010”)
Flow
Diameter
Main Seals
Package (5)
JNL2-1000 1.000” 0.17”
(4.3)
SN2-100
JNL2-1125 1.125” SN2-1125
JNL2-1250 1.250” 0.17”
(4.3)
SN2-1250
JNL2-1375 1.375” SN2-1375
JNL2-1500 1.500”
0.17”
(4.3)
SN2-1500
JNL2-1625 1.625” SN2-1625
Note: Dimensions are in inches (mm).
FASTEST “JNL” SERIES - CONNECTORS FOR INTERNAL TUBE GRIP & SEAL APPLICATIONS
FASTEST “JXL” SERIES - CONNECTORS FOR EXTERNAL TUBE GRIP & SEAL APPLICATIONS
JXL0 and JXL1
Part
Number
Tube Size
(±0.010”) Flow Diameter Main Seals
Package (5)
JXL0-0250 0.250”
0.24”
(6.0)
SXL0-0250
JXL0-0312 0.312” SXL0-0312
JXL0-0375 0.375” SXL0-0375
JXL0-0500 0.500” SXL0-0500
JXL1-0625 0.625”
0.27”
(6.8)
SXL0-0625
JXL1-0750 0.750” SXL0-0750
JXL1-0875 0.875” SXL0-0875
Visit www.fastestinc.com
XT Series & SurConnect XT
XT Series
zz Positive gripping requires no operator adjustments